6363Need help? Use our fire pit selector at hpcfire.com
EI Series Replacement Components
REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS
Item Model
On/Off & High/Low Models
Hot Surface Igniter 312-IGNITER
Thermocouple- 36” 311-T/C
Electronic Module 312-EIMOD
Transformer 576-75VA
Fuse (5A) See Note*
Gas Btu Rating (Main) Model Length
NG 50K ~ 275k HSIP-36SS 36”
NG 300k Btu HSIP-36SS-300NG 36”
NG 400k HSIP-36SS-400NG 36”
LP 50K ~ 225k Btu HSIP-36SS-50 / 225LP 36”
LP 250k ~ 400k Btu HSIP-36SS-250 / 400LP 36”
EI Series Replacement Pilot Assemblies - On/Off & Hi/Lo Models
*Commonly found fast acting 5A Fuse
Item Model
On / Off Models Only

Blowout Box
311-T/C
36” Thermocouple
120-HWI
Burner Mount Clamp
311-T/C 72
72” Thermocouple
HWI-913
Igniter Repair Kit
PLEASE NOTE: FOR MVK-HWI Control
box we require the box be returned for
repair. Please call use for support!
REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS
Gas Btu Rating (Main) Model Length
NG 50K ~ 275k HWIP-36SS 36”
NG 300k Btu HWIP-36SS-300NG 36”
NG 400k HWIP-36SS-400NG 36”
HWI Series Replacement Pilot Assemblies
Gas Btu Rating (Main) Model Length
LP 50K ~ 225k Btu HWIP-36SS-50 / 225LP 36”
LP 250k ~ 400k Btu HWIP-36SS-250 / 400LP 36”
109-C
Safety Pilot Valve (90k),
Rear Inlet Valve, 2010
FPPK Model